Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
U13 Girls Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 34 Iris Williams CAM 2 1 1 4(3) 0:35:02
2 52 Rose Crossley M&M 4 3 3 10(3) 0:35:56
3 53 Sofia Cudmore-Smith M&M 7 4 5 16(3) 0:36:28
4 42 Marley Reeves GTRI 5 10 6 21(3) 0:36:51
5 75 Sophie Richmond WTri 16 5 9 30(3) 0:37:47
6 69 Emily Tayton TON 14 8 8 30(3) 0:37:40
7 68 Neve Raymond TON 13 11 12 36(3) 0:38:08
8 24 Beth Regan B&B 12 7 18 37(3) 0:38:18
9 45 Lois Baisley IEK 15 13 17 45(3) 0:38:45
10 56 Sienna Mabb M&M 21 12 13 46(3) 0:38:51
11 47 Ffion Sharp IEK 19 15 14 48(3) 0:38:47
12 18 Lydia Marston B&B 18 18 16 52(3) 0:39:19
13 19 Angelina Mernaka B&B 24 21 21 66(3) 0:40:12
14 16 Leah Kyriacou B&B 34 26 15 75(3) 0:41:41
15 55 Sienna Gratwick M&M 28 23 30 81(3) 0:42:17
16 27 Sophie Tran B&B 31 29 23 83(3) 0:42:13
17 70 Jessica Tayton TON 33 19 33 85(3) 0:42:23
18 35 Celia Yeatman CAM 32 25 28 85(3) 0:42:43
19 74 Lydia Head WTri 27 30 36 93(3) 0:43:16
20 61 Megan Rein PADD 37 27 31 95(3) 0:43:15
21 31 Anagha Pai CAM 40 34 27 101(3)  0:44:31
22 5 Aimee Price BEX 42 32 29 103(3)  0:44:15
23 17 Abbie Lee B&B 39 35 34 108(3) 0:44:42
24 51 Mia Blaber M&M 38 31 41 110(3) 0:44:44
25 43 Keira Smit GTRI 46 38 42 126(3)  0:48:08
26 54 Maisie Graham M&M 48 39 46 133(3)  0:50:26
27 57 Mary-Anne Sawyer M&M 51 40 49 140(3) 0:56:59
28 63 Elena Oliphant S-F 1 2 3(2) 0:24:06
29 60 Hannah Olivia Painter MTRI 6 7 13(2) 0:24:47
30 13 Sophie Fleming B&B 8 6 14(2) 0:25:12
31 71 Millie Watts TON 14 4 18(2) 0:23:52
32 36 Jasmine Mahoney CPTRI 10 9 19(2) 0:25:37
33 73 Aurelia Dinnage WTri 17 16 33(2) 0:26:39
34 72 Sena Wright TON 25 17 42(2) 0:27:32
35 32 Sophia Pawa CAM 23 20 43(2) 0:26:58
36 48 Lucy Steer IEK 22 22 44(2) 0:27:00
37 66 Aoife Foley TON 20 25 45(2) 0:26:06
38 11 Lily Bridgeman B&B 35 11 46(2) 0:27:45
39 44 Freya Taylor GTRI 20 26 46(2) 0:27:17
40 12 Mariana Caceres B&B 26 22 48(2) 0:28:19
41 2  Constance Druggan-Cherry ASH 29 24 53(2) 0:28:13
42 21 Francesca Newman B&B 30 24 54(2) 0:28:55
43 14 Caitlin Hough B&B 36 33 69(2) 0:29:58
44 29 Abigail Williams B&B 37 35 72(2) 0:28:48
45 1302 Molly Williams IEK 36 37 73(2) 0:28:43
46 58 Darcy Scott M&M 44 38 82(2) 0:30:44
47 41 Alexandra Marron GTRI 43 40 83(2) 0:30:50
48 40 Poppy Laughlin GTRI 41 43 84(2) 0:31:54
49 7 Mia Whitwell BEX 49 47 96(2) 0:35:02
50 59 Ava-Mai Malone MTRI 50 48 98(2) 0:35:53

51 25 Luciana Smith B&B 2 2(1) 0:11:16



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

26
10

20
23
65
1348
67
30
49
1349
46
37

Niamh Stanley
Charlotte Bloodworth
Ava Chappell
Naimah Mossi
Rowan Pearson
Annabel Crossland
Delilah Lester
Zara Greeves
Alannah Bonnar
Maxence Viltart
Tilly Capper

Layla Forrest
Hope Martin

B&B
B&B
ASH
B&B
B&B
TON
CAM
TON
CAM
IEK
IEK
IEK
DART

11

45
47

28

41

10

19

32
39

44
45

3(1)
9(1)
10(1)
11(1)
19(1)
28(1)
32(1)
39(1)
41(1)
44(1)
45(1)
45(1)
47(1)

0:13:02
0:13:10
0:11:51
0:13:43
0:12:32
0:13:53
0:13:43
0:14:10
0:20:54
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:17:07
0:17:33



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021

U13 Boys Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName
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82
190
97
110
137
90
146
147
139
119
148
113
99
115
157
100
183
176
105
125
128
187
149
83
98
94
129
102
126
89
182
130
107
1305
123
92
138
103
189
88
135
174
177
95
184
168
80
101
124
164
111

Lucas Elmqyvist
Luke Draper
Joshua Wellings
Daniel Francis
Owen Tucker
James Shaw
Epheson Berhe
Joe Breeze
Alfred Everitt
George Turner
Sid Breeze
Chidubem Ugoiji
Connor Lynch
George Hicks
Oliver Clark
Alastair McTeer
Ewan Prendergast
Thomas George
Miles Jones
Alex Anderson
Sam Fowler
Benjamin Thomas
Rocco Harris
Isaac Evans
Harry Cooper
Oliver Hill

Louie Gear
Louis Sanders
Sebastian Charilaou
Joseph Scanes
James Petrie
Freddie Gibson
Oakley Andrews
Jonson Foster
Nate Thomson
Alfie Whitelock
Oliver Darcy
Otto Balaam
Harry Wrigley
Benjamin O'Grady
Reuben Sarakbi
Camden Ganson
Henry Hollobon
Aniket lyengar
Jamie Rogers
Arthur Patten
Samuel Barlow
Arthur Munt
Jake Alford
Beniji Knott
Charles Graham

Club
B&B
WTri
CAM
DART
M&M
B&B
S-F
S-F
PADD
GTRI
S-F
DART
CPA
GTRI
JUDD
CPA
TON
TON
CPTRI
M&M
M&M
TON
SWA
B&B
CPA
CAM
M&M
CPA
M&M
B&B
TON
M&M
DART
IEK
IEK
B&B
MTRI
CPTRI
TON
B&B
M&M
TON
TON
CAM
TON
JUDD
B&B
CPA
M&M
JUDD
DART

11
16
15
19
21

22

26

28

31

32

37
42

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4
1 1

3 9
8 4
7 7
6 18
11 6
10 12
12 11
17 14
18 22
16 20
22 21
23 25
26 34
31 30
28 39
36 28
35 42
41 50
39 54
47 43
43 55
46 46
49 52
55 61
50 70
53 58
56 67
57 66
2 2
4
3
5
9 8
16
17
13
15
13
19
33 10
24
21 29
25
34 23
31
33
32
37 38
41
40

Total
3(3)
15(3)
20(3)
20(3)
29(3)
29(3)
32(3)
36(3)
49(3)
57(3)
59(3)
67(3)
77(3)
85(3)
96(3)
100(3
100(3
111(3
130(3
136(3
140(
43(
(
(
(

w

N
w

144
150(3
169(3
171(3
171(3
181(3
186(3
4(2)
6(2)
7(2)
12(2)
17(2)
25(2)
28(2)
29(2)
30(2)
32(2)
40(2)
43(2)
46(2)
50(2)
51(2)
57(2)
59(2)
64(2)
64(2)
75(2)
78(2)
82(2)

w

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

T Time
0:32:07
0:33:32
0:34:20
0:33:58
0:34:14
0:34:47
0:34:50
0:35:04
0:35:46
0:36:05
0:36:00
0:36:33
0:36:59
0:37:09
0:38:08
0:38:08
0:38:22
0:39:01
0:40:18
0:40:42
0:41:.07
0:41:09
0:41:18
0:41:51
0:42:50
0:44:24
0:43:08
0:44:40
0:45:37
0:20:31
0:22:43
0:22:42
0:22:49
0:22:02
0:23:40
0:23:49
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24:27
0:24:14
0:23:15
0:24:30
0:23:38
0:25:21
0:23:43
0:25:17
0:25:37
0:26:10
0:24:50
0:26:40
0:27:30



52 109 Ryan Dwight DART 40 48 88(2) 0:27:14

53 93 Oliver Cook CAM 44 44 88(2) 0:27:50
54 166 Joshua Miranda JUuDD 48 44 92(2) 0:27:33
55 170 Stas Tomalka JUDD 47 45 92(2) 0:27:25
56 114 Ben Coghill GTRI 41 56 97(2) 0:27:45
57 120 Rory Tynan GTRI 46 51 97(2) 0:27:45
58 159 Peter Fitzmaurice JuDD 55 47 102(2) 0:28:26
59 185 George Stevens TON 56 52 108(2) 0:29:39
60 140 William Hirst PADD 48 65 113(2) 0:27:24
61 131 Luca Gratwick M&M 60 53 113(2) 0:34:13
62 150 Noah Jennings SWA 54 63 117(2)  0:29:08
63 165 Luke Lu JUDD 57 62 119(2)  0:29:19
64 144 George Fricker SEV 65 59 124(2) 0:32:26
65 171 Joe Vasques-Hill JUDD 59 69 128(2) 0:31:43
66 172 William Bachelor TON 5 5(1) 0:10:58
67 186 Nico Swainson TON 14 14(1) 0:11:34
68 86 Joseph Hill B&B 14 14(1) 0:12:49
69 1308 Campbell South JUDD 15 15(1) 0:11:39
70 173 Edward Byfield TON 19 19(1) 0:11:50
71 179 Harry Lawrence TON 20 20(1) 0:11:51
72 104 William Day CPTRI 20 20(1) 0:12:58
73 162 Max Hood JUDD 24 24(1) 0:12:01
74 108 Harry Clare DART 26 26(1) 0:11:28
75 1306 Dylan Sennett IEK 27 27(1) 0:11:39
76 106 Jacob Siepmann CPTRI 27 27(1) 0:12:06
77 77 lIsaac Wood ASH 27 27(1) 0:13:27
78 178 Louis Ib TON 29 29(1) 0:12:10
79 145 Lucien Hayes SEV 30 30(1) 0:12:11
80 180 Oliver Lester TON 30 30(1) 0:13:34
81 1353 Rhys Joyeux CAM 32 32(1) 0:11:52
82 1352 William Spurle B&B 35 35(1) 0:11:54
83 133 Henry Powell M&M 36 36(1) 0:12:00
84 1356 Oliver Field M&M 37 37(1) 0:12:02
85 163 Peter lves JUDD 38 38(1) 0:12:53
86 158 Oscar Cowling JUDD 38 38(1) 0:14:16
87 91 Oliver Ward B&B 40 40(1) 0:12:21
88 87 Liam Hough B&B 42 42(1) 0:13:06
89 1309 Harry Shaw TON 45 45(1) 0:13:22
90 1351 Jacob D'Cruze Howarth B&B 49 49(1) 0:12:46
91 181 Ethan Moore TON 51 51(1) 0:13:56
92 151 Jack Norris SWA 54 54(1) 0:14:01
93 1307 Henry Bruce JUDD 57 57(1) 0:13:17
94 121 Gilbert Scott IEK 58 58(1) 0:14:23
95 156 Alex Carter JUDD 59 59(1) 0:15:43
96 1350 Jose Pedro Candia B&B 60 60(1) 0:13:33
97 122 Dion Smith IEK 61 61(1) 0:15:58
98 175 Amogh Gautam TON 61 61(1) 0:21:33
99 141 Ted Ainsworth SEV 62 62(1) 0:16:50
100 169 Joshua Stanley JUDD 64 64(1) 0:13:38
101 142 Henrik Elphick-Mutru SEV 64 64(1) 0:18:10
102 78 George Ansell BEX 66 66(1) 0:19:35

103 118 Dexter Reeves GTRI 68 68(1) 0:15:08



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
U15 Girls Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName

T30~V AN

a a b DB DB DADDASDBEAEDMDOOWWWWWWWWWDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDN=2=22 A O A A A
- O ©W O NO O B OWON 20 000N PP WDN -0 00N OO WN-_20 000N PN

215
238
253
217
230
239
213
223
250
248
204
247
242
195
216
220
244
210
251
221
231
194
237
263
254
260
275
246
208
226
266
265
206
236
267
211
201
199
227
255
241
224
198
209
245
233
240
264
268
207
192

Lydia Witcombe
Iris Crossley
Gabriella Horne
Amelia Lawrence
Isla Taylor

Millie Dack

Isla Spink

Lexie Johnson
Macey Sawyer
Beth Palmer

Francesca Middleton
Mercedes McGivern

Heidi Hughes
Eva Chambers
Mia Harris

Betty Adams
Erin Marsh

Molly Shaw
Sophie Stratford
Isabelle Aldridge
Emer Tynan
Megan Barlow
Natalia Austin
Eliza Nicholson
Lauren Mitchell
Holly Diprose
Carmen Wright
Amber Matthews
Maria Salamanca
Emma Clayton
Penny Horne
Georgia Conroy
Tallulah Ndikanwu
Zoe Vallis

Lara Jee

Matilda Shilland
Amie Gould
Emily Deveney
Jennifer Clayton
Alice Stawowska
Abigail Hawkes
Poppy Kybert
Kyla Dervish
Eliz Saoik

Molly Marsh
Jessica Broster
Elizabeth Fry
Isobella Barton
Ella Kelly

Islay Pearson
Sophie Ansell

Club
B&B
M&M
MTRI
CAM
GTRI
M&M
B&B
DART
M&M
M&M
B&B
M&M
M&M
B&B
CAM
DART
M&M
B&B
M&M
DART
GTRI
B&B
M&M
SEV
MTRI
SEV
TON
M&M
B&B
FOLK
TON
TON
B&B
IEK
TON
B&B
B&B
B&B
FOLK
MTRI
M&M
DART
B&B
B&B
M&M
IEK
M&M
TON
TON
B&B
BEX

Mt 1
3
7
9
6
10
15
14
22
17
16
29
26
33
30
35
41
42
48
44
47
1
2

11

13
20
18

21

28
27
36
34
37
32
39

40

45

43

49

52
55

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

5
2
7
9
10
13
12
14
17
15
23
26
19
29
32
31
33
38
41
39

11
16
18

21
25
24

22
27

28

30
34
42
35
37
40
36

4
6
7

10
9

14

19

13

18

25

16

27

29

26

33

35

32

31

38

40

g W oo N -

12
17
20
24
23

21
22

28

34

30

37

36

41

39
43

Total
12(3)
15(3)
23(3)
25(3)
29(3)
42(3)
45(3)
49(3)
52(3)
56(3)
68(3)
79(3)
81(3)
85(3)

T Time
0:47:12
0:47:39
0:48:30
0:48:34
0:48:51
0:50:14
0:50:22
0:50:42
0:51:23
0:51:40
0:52:34
0:53:37
0:53:55
0:54:28
0:55:56
0:56:30
0:56:24
0:58:23
1:01:04
1:00:44
0:30:43
0:31:12
0:31:06
0:31:36
0:32:00
0:32:21
0:33:13
0:33:25
0:33:54
0:34:19
0:34:32
0:35:09
0:35:26
0:35:21
0:35:20
0:35:24
0:36:21
0:36:49
0:36:44
0:36:56
0:37:25
0:36:47
0:37:46
0:38:11
0:41:34
0:38:56
0:39:24
0:41:44
0:39:28
0:40:46
0:44:39



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

212
272
259
196
276
203
225
234
269
229
270
249
1310
271
257
202
252
256

Megan Slattery
Lily Slack

Ella Baker
Amber Cockburn
Katie Allen
Jessica Kelly
Sylvie Brown
Jessica Starck
Polly Moses
Noemie Klanga
Eliza Muysken
Ferne Peirce
Kaia Greener
Lottie Scanlan
Harriet Court

Yasmeen Islam-Medeau;
Natasha Brightwell

Lucy Stawowska

B&B
TON
SEV
B&B
Wi
B&B
FOLK
IEK
TON
GTRI
TON
M&M
BEX
TON
PADD
B&B
MTRI
MTRI

12

19

23
24
25
31

46
50
51
53
54

20

11

15

42

0:15:37
0:15:47
0:15:56
0:16:22
0:16:49
0:16:39
0:17:20
0:17:30
0:17:36
0:17:45
0:17:48
0:18:23
0:21:35
0:19:58
0:20:43
0:20:43
0:21:03
0:23:02



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
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AthNo AthleteName

323
320
352
286
292
302
303
315
334
298
299
328
222
307
287
354
314
313
277
336
309
317
322
326
290
289
1315
338
318
340
357
296
350
353
305
304
325
311
358
360
348
331
339
308
284
346
279
280
356
288
291

Franklin Shepherd
Riley Maisey
Harrison Fraser
Jasper Brooks
Alexander Middleton
Harrison Brookes
Jake Greenwood
Roddy Ostle
Andrew Simmons
Luke Bridges
Aidan Newton
Ryan Alford-Smith
Yuvraj Dhaliwal
Oliver Taplin
Tane Chambers
Joshua Greeves
Joseph Gormley
Taylor Cope

Liam Woodham
Owen Gosling
Noah Paterson
Alex Dack

Theo Ronchetti
Oliver Scott
Joshua Healy
Harry Fage
Connor Prendergast
George Bishop
Henry Gibson
Mark Bridger
Daniel Jeddo
Hendri Verster
Sam Cooke
Zachary Furlonger
Felix Noble
Jeshurun Nanjo
Jay Trimmer
Benjamin Daly
Elliot Roberts
Oliver Richmond
Toby Barton
Harry Mitchell
James Bretz
Logan Turner
Fredrick Todd
Oscar Moore
Andrei Anghel
Finn Connolly
Oliver Head

Mark Constable
Franco Hillier

Club
M&M
M&M
TON
B&B
B&B
CPA
CPA
IEK
SEV
CAM
CAM
SEV
DART
CPTRI
B&B
TON
IEK
IEK
ASH
SWA
FOLK
M&M
M&M
MTRI
B&B
B&B
TON
JUDD
M&M
JUDD
TON
B&B
TON
TON
CPA
CPA
M&M
GTRI
TON
WTri
TON
SEV
JUDD
DART
BEX
JUDD
BEX
BEX
TON
B&B
B&B

10
13

16
14
15
21

20

25
31
27
30

38
39
40
42

49
52
51
53

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4
8 2

3 6
5 5
7 4
6 7
9 11
11 10
13 14
18 19
27 20
21 22
19 25
26 28
28 26
34 29
33 37
37 33
43 35
44 36
45 40
1 1
2
4
3
8
10
16 9
12
16
15
14
29 12
21
22 24
27
25
30
30
38 34
35
40
39
42
46 39
43
41
44
47
13
15

Total
12(3)
12(3)
18(3)
20(3)
20(3)
32(3)
32(3)
45(3)
56(3)
69(3)
71(3)
79(3)
80(3)
87(3)
99(3)

T Time
0:42:19
0:42:20
0:42:59
0:43:03
0:43:07
0:44:49
0:44:53
0:45:40
0:46:32
0:48:22
0:48:17
0:49:00
0:49:05
0:49:35
0:50:42
0:51:55
0:52:55
0:54:36
0:56:02
0:59:45
0:27:01
0:27:18
0:28:24
0:28:14
0:29:09
0:30:15
0:29:59
0:30:23
0:30:36
0:30:32
0:31:01
0:31:38
0:31:23
0:31:54
0:32:22
0:33:23
0:32:50
0:33:28
0:35:05
0:34:53
0:35:20
0:35:37
0:36:29
0:38:33
0:42:27
0:39:55
0:44:32
0:44:30
0:14:17
0:14:59
0:15:10



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

343
1359
300
321
359
306
355
301
349
1316
312
333
332
1313
1358
330
351
294
283
335
278
344
295
282
342

Felipe Fujimori
Thomas Beghein
Samuel Scrase-Field
Ethan Rollings
Riley Webster
Ollie Dixon
Thomas Griffiths
Felix Tynan

Liam Boyce
Samuel Smialowski
Matthew Marsh
Indigo Morris
Aidan Moore
Oliver Collier
Jacob Da Costa
Sebastian Kent
William Crossland
Jed Starvis
Thomas Savaker
Evan Gosling
Michael Akinje
William Grant
Ryan Tran
Aryaan Sahota
Rory Donoghue

JUDD
TON
CAM
M&M
TON
CPTRI
TON
CAM
TON
TON
GTRI
SEV
SEV
FOLK
DART
SEV
TON
B&B
BEX
SWA
BEX
JUDD
B&B
BEX
JUDD

17

23
24

29

32

37

43
45
47
48

17

20

23

24

31

32

36

17

18

23

31

32

38
41
42

17(1)
17(1)
17(1)
18(1)
20(1)
23(1)
23(1)
23(1)
24(1)
24(1)
29(1)
31(1)
31(1)
32(1)
32(1)
32(1)
36(1)
37(1)
38(1)
41(1)
42(1)
43(1)
45(1)
47(1)
48(1)

0:15:20
0:15:27
0:15:28
0:15:29
0:15:42
0:15:52
0:16:04
0:16:10
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:44
0:16:47
0:16:48
0:16:48
0:16:54
0:17:04
0:17:21
0:17:30
0:18:10
0:20:15
0:20:52
0:18:28
0:19:10
0:19:20
0:19:56



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
U17 Girls Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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370
404
407
415
422
421
374
419
409
386
371
405
420
431
391
429
394
410
398
365
377
434
425
406
380
388
361
412
400
402
363
364
378
433
362
426
427
403
417
390
396
428
416
392
385
372
387
418
375
397
432

Hannah Clark

Amy-Jayne Goodhand

Teigan Sullivan
Abigail Royden
Megan Ormiston
Hannah Mitchell

Cameron Kelly-Gordon

Ella Webb

Lily Crossley
Liberty Whyte
Carys Firth

Millie Knightley
Annabel Young
Ella Mclintyre
Inez Rice

Aimee Holdstock
Millie Clisby
Ciara Harrop
Emily Francis
Chiani-Rae Garland
Olivia Magee-Brown
Lily Stewart

Ella Ayden

Eliza Mills

Lily Meers

Eva Armitage-Woods
Jessica Wilton
Ingrid Linn
Isabella Marron
Freya Perry
Laurel Broughton
Maya Broughton
Lara Mannes
Sophie Slack
Mollie Bishop
Amelia Beeston
Annabelle Hales
Lorna Forbes
Lola Sutton

Evie Ravenscroft
Abbe Clarke
Lydia Hawker
Emma Ryan
Isabella Richards
Olivia Wauters
Cara Gould
Amelie Willars
Jenny Swandale
Sophie Lee
Jasmine Crossley
Elise Patel

Club
B&B
IEK
IEK
M&M
MTRI
MTRI
B&B
M&M
M&M
B&B
B&B
IEK
M&M
TON
CAM
TON
CPA
M&M
DART
BEX
B&B
TON
TON
IEK
B&B
CAM
ASH
M&M
GTRI
HHHH
BEX
BEX
B&B
TON
BEX
TON
TON
IEK
M&M
CAM
DART
TON
M&M
CAM
B&B
B&B
B&B
M&M
B&B
DART
TON

Mt 1
1
2
4
7
8
5

14
10
9
12
18
16
17
28
27
31
33
30
35
3
6
11

23
24
25

34
29

13
15
19

20

21
22

26
32

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4
2 2

3 1
6 8
5 6
4 12
16 4
9 3
7 10
8 11
11 13
14 5
13 14
19 16
26 19
23 26
28 25
29 27
32 28
34 32
7
9
20
17 15
18 17
15
18
21
27 24
22
30
31 29
30 31
1
10
12
20
21
22
23
24
25
33
35

Total
5(3)
6(3)
18(3)
18(3)
24(3)
25(3)
26(3)
27(3)
28(3)
36(3)
37(3)
43(3)
52(3)
73(3)
76(3)
84(3)
89(3)
90(3)
101(3)
10(2)
15(2)
31(2)
32(2)
35(2)
38(2)
42(2)
46(2)
51(2)
56(2)
59(2)
60(2)
61(2)
1(1)
10(1)
12(1)
13(1)
15(1)
19(1)
20(1)
20(1)
21(1)
21(1)
22(1)
22(1)
23(1)
24(1)
25(1)
26(1)
32(1)
33(1)
35(1)

T Time
0:58:07
0:57:55
1:00:06
1:00:18
1:00:34
1:01:29
1:01:18
1:00:53
1:01:04
1:02:05
1:02:22
1:02:47
1:04:20
1:10:49
1:10:41
1:14:07
1:15:08
1:15:19
1:21:35
0:38:24
0:38:52
0:45:12
0:42:21
0:43:00
0:45:33
0:42:35
0:47:27
0:47:30
0:48:36
0:48:10
0:49:31
0:50:35
0:20:19
0:22:06
0:22:13
0:21:10
0:21:27
0:21:53
0:20:51
0:22:36
0:21:10
0:22:37
0:22:41
0:24:31
0:21:18
0:24:55
0:25:13
0:23:27
0:26:11
0:27:29
0:33:30



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
U20 Women Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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_
a >

451
449
452
447
437
436
445
442
438
455
448
446
450
441
444

Katie Painter

Billie Rouse
Sophie Painter
Lucy Procter
Elisha Roger
Anna Hinson
Megan Fletcher
Isabelle Stoneham
Ailbhe Barnes
Sophie Preston
Rachel Anderson
Rebekah Goodhand
Charlotte Young
Morgan Squibb
Zoe White

Club
MTRI
M&M
MTRI
IEK
ASH
ASH
CPA
B&B
B&B
TON
M&M
IEK
M&M
B&B
B&B

Mt 1

1
2
4
3
7
9

—_

0

[¢)]

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

3

N A~ O

10

Total
7(3)
12(3)
15(3)
18(3)
26(3)
31(3)
34(3)
4(2)
10(2)
14(2)
15(2)
18(2)
1(1)
1(1)
6(1)

T Time
1:00:04
1:00:41
1:01:58
1:01:58
1:06:11
1:14:04
1:25:59
0:38:27
0:39:47
0:44:47
0:43:19
0:46:05
0:17:01
0:20:09
0:21:56



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Under 17 Men Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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507
480
486
493
526
485
481
522
495
491
511
517
524
478
508
496
502
536
503
512
482
532
523
529
479
533
509
506
525
505
530
488
487
1319
513
492
499
1320
497
477
537
501
527
528
500
483
484
516
1318
535
538

Hayden Gear
Miles Brown
Alessio Tutt
Miles Brierley
Thomas Claridge
Thomas Sugden
Ted Marston
Jack Sharpe
Samuel Lloyd
Freddie Hornett
Louis Ashford
Sonny Breeze
David Barclay
Gervace Card
Jacob Graham
Devin Rajapaksa
Jamie Keir
Jamie MacDonald
Jake Stevens
Oliver Horne
George Shaw
George Hopkins
Isaac Arnott
Angus Currie
James Barnes
Adam Jeddo
Dylan Leach
Cameron Featherstone
Dylan Bran
Callum Featherstone
Charlie Ellison
Jonathan Idowu
Jake Chea

Luke Anderson
George Seymour
Edward Best
Archie Porter
Mark Roberts
Oliver Doherty
Freddie Newing
Joshua Prendergast
Leo Carroll
Edward Coutts
Huxley Crush
Theo Treadwell
Matthew Smith
Arthur Starvis
Thomas Mitchell
Joe Bruce
Samuel Kennedy
George Thomas

Club
M&M
B&B
B&B
DART
TON
B&B
B&B
JUDD
DART
CPA
MTRI
S-F
TON
BEX
M&M
DART
IEK
TON
IEK
MTRI
B&B
TON
TON
TON
B&B
TON
M&M
M&M
TON
M&M
TON
CAM
CAM
JUDD
MTRI
DART
GTRI
JUDD
GTRI
ASH
TON
IEK
TON
TON
GTRI
B&B
B&B
SEV
IEK
TON
TON

Mt 1
1
8
11
14
13
15
24
20
25
26
27
29
30
28
31
32

10
12

16
19

18

23

33
34
36

35
37

»

21
22

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

1
8

11

15
22

25
17
30
34
33
32

35
36
37

24
26
27

2

7

6

10
14
12
13
17
19
21
23
22
25
24
26
28
1

11

16
20
15

27
29
31

32

33
34

18

Total
4(3)
23(3)
26(3)
36(3)
37(3)
40(3)
51(3)
53(3)
63(3)
67(3)
68(3)
74(3)
76(3)
81(3)
85(3)
91(3)
3(2)
6(2)
6(2)
9(2)
11(2)
12(2)
19(2)
20(2)
20(2)
27(2)
34(2)
38(2)
38(2)
40(2)
40(2)
57(2)
63(2)
64(2)
65(2)
66(2)
69(2)
69(2)
71(2)
74(2)
4(1)

5(1)

5(1)

6(1)
17(1)
18(1)
21(1)
22(1)
24(1)
26(1)
27(1)

T Time
0:49:58
0:53:04
0:53:11
0:54:21
0:54:15
0:54:46
0:55:44
0:55:56
0:56:43
0:57:27
0:57:32
0:58:13
0:58:30
0:59:26
0:59:53
1:01:34
0:33:34
0:34:22
0:34:21
0:34:44
0:35:04
0:35:14
0:35:19
0:35:14
0:36:31
0:35:47
0:37:34
0:38:08
0:36:46
0:38:43
0:38:02
0:40:38
0:41:51
0:42:31
0:42:34
0:42:22
0:42:49
0:44:11
0:44:43
0:47:31
0:17:.07
0:16:49
0:17:12
0:17:17
0:18:13
0:18:08
0:18:28
0:18:31
0:20:10
0:20:52
0:21:00



52 518 Ewan Cuthbertson JUDD 30 30(1) 0:19:54
53 494 Owen Hunter DART 35 35(1) 0:22:41
54 489 Orin Vitalis CAM 38 38(1) 0:25:02



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Under 20 Men Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName

1
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563
539
558
555
552
570
544
564
565
543
562
556
1322
559
568
557
566
549
579
560
545
561

Oliver Weston
Adam Lane
Daniel Moulton
Mouctar Barry
Callum Horton
Samuel Dickinson
Kieran Hodges
Sean Barwick
Alex Donnelly
Jack Hodges
William Jennings
Christopher Archer
James Akhurst
George Tanner
Isaac Thomas
Samuel Crowley-May
Ethan Gear

Tom Brash

Ben Pearce
Emilio Mendoza
Matthew Crane
Sam Kelly

Club
IEK
ASH
DART
CPA
B&B
MTRI
A&D
M&M
M&M
A&D
IEK
DART
IEK
DART
M&M
DART
M&M
B&B
TON
GTRI
BEX
HHHH

Mt 1

2
4
5
3
8
9
7
6

11
10
12
15

13

14

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

12
17
19

Total
7(3)
10(3)
14(3)
15(3)
19(3)
23(3)
28(3)
28(3)
32(3)
32(3)
34(3)
48(3)
17(2)
27(2)
30(2)
30(2)
1(1)
1(1)
2(1)
12(1)
17(1)
19(1)

T Time
0:51:54
0:54:20
0:55:44
0:54:17
0:57:15
0:57:46
0:58:32
0:57:54
0:58:49
0:58:39
0:59:02
1:07:39
0:38:45
0:39:52
0:41:57
0:44:35
0:16:38
0:16:47
0:18:34
0:19:06
0:20:57
0:22:39



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Senior Women Current Lead Performance

Pos No AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 655 Megan Marchant CAM 3 7 2 12(3) 1:35:03
2 812 Harriet Woolley TON 4 5 6 15(3) 1:36:34
3 821 Amelie Karlsson TWH 7 13 4 24(3) 1:37:58
4 790 Annabel Carter TON 9 9 8 26(3) 1:38:02
5 762 Elizabeth Weeks (W40) M&M 15 24 14 53(3) 1:42:34
6 799 Sasha Humphries (W45) TON 16 19 25 60(3) 1:43:37
7 643 Julie Backley (W50) CAM 28 23 13 64(3) 1:44:25
8 684 Hannah Bradley DART 20 29 17 66(3) 1:44:41
9 616 Aurelia Osborne (W40) BEC 22 21 26 69(3) 1:44:49
10 640 Amy Leach B&B 30 17 24 71(3) 1:45:08
11 793 Sarah Cronin TON 25 26 28 79(3) 1:45:55
12 668 Elizabeth Brookes (W40) CPA 27 35 29 91(3) 1:47:12
13 757 Taryne McPherson (W45) M&M 29 38 32 99(3) 1:48:17
14 672 Anoushka Johnson (W45) CPA 34 36 31 101(3) 1:48:11
15 819 Jillian Holford (W50) TWH 35 43 35 113(3) 1:50:26
16 605 Alison Waters (W45) A&D 38 41 38 117(3) 1:51:01
17 663 Sophie Parkes CAM 39 37 42 118(3) 1:50:57
18 614 Kate Marchant (W50) BEC 44 46 37 127(3) 1:52:01
19 753 Jenny Fowler (W45) M&M 51 48 36 135(3) 1:52:43
20 806 Elise Rendall (W40) TON 45 44 50 139(3) 1:52:55
21 678 Ashley O'Brien (W50) CPA 46 50 45 141(3) 1:53:18
22 695 Emily Chambers FOLK 47 53 47 147(3) 1:54:07
23 783 Olwen Cockell (W45) SWA 43 51 56 150(3) 1:54:20
24 831 Annabel Preston (W50) WTri 49 52 52 153(3) 1:54:41
25 588 Tracey Calnan (W50) A&D 48 54 64 166(3) 1:55:31
26 596 Ailis Goddard (W35) A&D 55 57 54 166(3) 1:56:10
27 751 Karen Cudmore (W45) M&M 57 67 44 168(3) 1:56:18
28 743 Sally George (W40) &I 53 59 65 177(3) 1:56:37
29 745 Deborah McCarthy (W50) 1&I 52 70 57 179(3) 1:57:06
30 604 Sally Smith (W40) A&D 65 61 60 186(3) 1:57:36
31 669 Caroline Curtis (W50) CPA 63 56 68 187(3) 1:57:30
32 702 Anna Thomsen FOLK 56 65 69 190(3) 1:57:55
33 590 Holly Cook A&D 50 55 90 195(3) 1:58:36
34 598 Emma Hanna (W40) A&D 54 71 71 196(3) 1:58:28
35 646 Christine Bond (W55) CAM 69 58 72 199(3) 1:58:45
36 782 Rebecca Young (W45) SKH 67 73 73 213(3) 1:59:55
37 822 Sonja King (W40) TWH 76 78 86 240(3) 2:02:46
38 626 Angela Duffy Smart (W50) BEX 81 80 81 242(3) 2:03:33
39 689 Bonnie Maugey DART 85 91 67 243(3) 2:03:51
40 802 Grazia Manzotti (W50) TON 78 84 84 246(3) 2:03:41
41 767 Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W40) MOTE 82 88 92 262(3) 2:06:07
42 725 Kate Barrett (W50) HHHH 79 87 101 267(3) 2:05:41
43 721 Jenni Tomblin (W40) GTRI 86 89 93 268(3) 2:06:45
44 629 Kirsty McEwen BEX 101 90 89 280(3) 2:08:46
45 781 Jane Wren (W55) SKH 93 92 95 280(3) 2:07:46
46 675 Kirsten McTeer (W45) CPA 88 95 103 286(3) 2:07:49
47 631 Sally Searle (W40) BEX 89 99 108 296(3) 2:11:20
48 676 Christine Munday (W45) CPA 98 98 107 303(3) 2:11:51
49 666 Monica Whitefield (W55) CAM 95 94 115 304(3) 2:11:04
50 759 Catherine Rodwell M&M 105 102 111 318(3) 2:15:36
51 765 Jen Cleaver (W50) MOTE 110 101 109 320(3) 2:17:00



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

671
688
608
677
621
728
628
649
648
798
638
789
796
687
788
656
808
776
584
797
620
792
633
817
641
803
756
586
698
661
603
674
779
589
1324
772
810
754
747
611
595
657
731
780
804
716
758
761
627
610
726
618
613
647

Amy Hutchings (W35)
Gillian Manning (W60)
Tanya Byrne (W50)
Janice Munday (W45)
Hannah Buss (W40)
Rachel Collins
Geraldine Legon (W60)
Holly Dixon

Kate Curran

Verity Hopkins

Jessica Keene

Chloe Bird

Claire Day (W40)

Cas Jackson

Ellie Baxter

Lucy Marlow (W35)
Philippa Robinson
Andrea Berquez (W35)
Gemma Carter Collins (W40)
Maria Heslop (W50)
Alice Burnhope
Alexandra Crockford
Jennie Butler (W45)
Cathy Gill

Ashley Pearson (W45)
Tina Oldershaw (W50)
Vera Hunter (W35)
Briony Walsh

Nicola Goodwin (W40)
Hayley Newman

Rhian Shrimplin

Sally Kyle (W45)

Amy Seager

Alice Cook

Ivana Collier (W45)
Jennifer Rudd (W45)
Charlotte Warren (W35)
Chloe Hammond (W40)
Kulwinder Thind (W40)
Isobel Finnie (W45)
Sophie Edmonds
Donna Martin (W35)
Emily Plummer

Marie Watson (W55)
Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles (W55)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Antel Muller

Vanessa Vander (W35)
Beata Kubala-Todd (W40)
Emma Coakley

Lisa Bowring (W55)
Sonja Van de Pol (W45)
Amy Harris (W40)

Sally Carr (W50)

CPA
DART
BEC
CPA
BEX
HHHH
BEX
CAM
CAM
TON
B&B
TON
TON
DART
TON
CAM
TON
SEV
ASH
TON
BEX
TON
B&B
TWH
B&B
TON
M&M
ASH
FOLK
CAM
A&D
CPA
SKH
A&D
FOLK
ORR
TON
M&M
1&l
BEC
A&D
CAM
HHHH
SKH
TON
GTRI
M&M
M&M
BEX
BEC
HHHH
BEC
BEC
CAM

104
117
120
119
121
124
126

o o1 O

-
- O

12
13
14
19
17

18
23
21

24
26
32
33
36
37

42

62

59

58

61
70

64

71

73
77
75
74

104
111
114
117
120
121
123

o o B~DN

12

15
14

22
25

30

32
33

40

47
45

49

68

69
62
75
64

27
63

74
79
76
81
83

112
129
132
135
136
134
138

11

12
10

15
19
18

16
23
22
27
21
33

34

49
41
43
59
53
48
46
61
66

58
70
74
116
83
75
77

320(3)
357(3)
366(3)
371(3)
377(3)
379(3)
387(3)
2(2)
4(2)

102(2)
110(2)
114(2)
120(2)
124(2)
130(2)
132(2)
133(2)
134(2)
138(2)
143(2)
146(2)
146(2)
151(2)
152(2)
153(2)
156(2)
157(2)

2:17:10
2:33:15
2:38:51
2:41:02
2:43:52
2:46:52
2:58:57
1:01:05
1:02:15
1:01:19
1:03:09
1:06:17
1:04:59
1:.07:17
1:07:36
1:06:02
1:05:19
1:08:24
1:06:45
1:07:04
1:08:27
1:11:08
1:07:55
1:08:47
1:09:14
1:09:42
1:08:57
1:10:43
1:13:29
1:14:07
1:11:55
1:15:43
1:14:04
1:13:18
1:13:17
1:15:22
1:14:28
1:16:27
1:15:58
1:16:52
1:17:04
1:21:16
1:21:41
1:17:39
1:17:28
1:18:30
1:18:13
1:18:42
1:19:28
1:18:59
1:24:00
1:24:40
1:24:07
1:24:14



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

682
823
766
733
667
824
830
818
679
828
720
694
769
645
732
670
820
722
752
583
750
727
719
683
723
814
691
740
453
1325
811
664
1326
1370
805
1327
1371
619
807
791
609
800
454
681
784
612
592
708
1328
730
713
710
724
703

Kati Pusey (W50)
Suzannah Kinsella (W50)
Tracey Dennis (W55)
Zoe Rekert (W45)

Leila Banyard (W35)
Lesley Page (W45)
Samantha Hayes (W50)
Ana-Maria Green (W50)
Lindsey Sanders (W40)
Carol Tsang (W45)
Louise Roper

Marie Brazier (W45)
Shona George (W50)
Alice Bodie

Lisa Potter

Sonia Hanna (W40)
Lucille Joannes (W60)
Cath Tynan (W45)
Kathryn Ford (W35)
Nicki Buckman (W45)
Janice Moorekite (W60)
Julie Collins (W60)
Lauren Porter (W45)
Nicola Bowler (W45)
Michelle Witheriff (W45)
Smaranda Dranga (W50)
Hannah Roberts (W40)
Rebecca Weston
Imogen Amos

Aimee Seager

Alice Wood

Katie Sanders (W35)
Charlotte Johnston
Pandora Banbury

Alice Ralph

Kerstin Sung (W45)
Alison Farrall (W45)
Beth Armstrong
Charlotte Richardson
Abianne Coates

Katie Calascione (W45)
Lisa Knight (W45)

Flora Currie

Emma Dodds

Natalie Long

Nathalie Gaudillat (W45)
Christine Costiff (W60)
Marcela Arvizu (W50)
Amy Childs

Sam Mounsdon (W40)
Alex Henry-Buckley
Hannah Capey
Amanda Woby

Sylwia Tokarska (W40)

CPTRI
TWH
MOTE
HHHH
CPA
TWH
WTri
TWH
CPA
TWH
GTRI
FOLK
ORR
CAM
HHHH
CPA
TWH
GTRI
M&M
ASH
LARK
HHHH
GTRI
DART
GTRI
TWH
DART
IEK
TON
IEK
TON
CAM
MAID
TON
TON
MAID
TWH
BEX
TON
TON
BEC
TON
TON
CPTRI
SWA
BEC
A&D
GTRI
TON
HHHH
GTRI
GTRI
GTRI
FOLK

80
83
87
84
94

92
97
99

96

108
106
115

111
118
122

114
125

123
127

31

40
41

60

66

82
77

96

86

100

103

106

115
107

116
113

122

118
119

10
16
18

20
28

31

34

39

42

60

66

76
88
91
98
99
106

105

114

113

110

118

120

124

121

122

131

130

133
139

20

30

39

40

51
55

62
63

158(2)
165(2)
171(2)
181(2)
186(2)
190(2)
190(2)
191(2)
192(2)
211(2)
212(2)
213(2)
214(2)
214(2)
226(2)
230(2)
231(2)
232(2)
234(2)
235(2)
236(2)
247(2)
249(2)
249(2)
256(2)
266(2)
3(1)
3(1)

1:19:58
1:20:31
1:22:29
1:23:19
1:23:44
1:24:01
1:30:01
1:22:35
1:30:57
1:27:29
1:28:13
1:28:51
1:27:58
1:36:52
1:30:24
1:46:07
1:34:55
1:32:38
1:48:20
1:47:14
1:34:49
1:55:47
1:46:21
1:46:14
1:46:40
2:06:43
0:30:30
0:31:40
0:30:49
0:31:07
0:33:06
0:34:44
0:35:00
0:32:22
0:35:15
0:36:00
0:33:43
0:36:30
0:37:27
0:36:40
0:34:48
0:37:23
0:34:55
0:38:51
0:38:54
0:37:44
0:35:42
0:36:08
0:39:53
0:40:42
0:36:24
0:36:28
0:40:29
0:41:16



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

770
665
692
644
706
607
593
601
1330
773
705
825
686
768
1367
652
778
826
714
744
737
697
1365
816
794
786
659
673
600
458
742
729
787
696
1363
680
734
599

1364 Christina Fleetwood (W45)

1366
1368

Samantha Goffin (W50)
Hannah Whitefield
Stephanie Wood (W55)
Rose Baker (W55)
Kirsty Wilson

Alice Baverstock (W45)
Jill Crofton-Martin (W45)
Gill O'Connor (W60)
Pearl Pearce (W45)
Amanda Williams (W45)
Helen Webb (W40)
Brenda Purse (W50)
Gemma Extence
Rebecca George

Gail Turbutt (W45)
Marian Hine (W50)
Helen Proud (W55)
Rose Sawyer (W50)
Louise Johnson (W50)
Jacqueline King (W50)
Sarah Williamson (W45)
Trudi Curd (W60)

Gill Stewart (W45)
Maria Gandara (W50)
Angie Crush (W45)
Katie Scoones

Joanne Murphy (W60)
Ann Komzolik (W60)
Jaclyn Kay (W35)
Deirdre Coombs (W65)
Helen Fooks (W50)
Sarah Leach (W55)
Penny Ademuyiwa (W50)

Catherine Clipstone (W50)

Corinne Crane (W50)
Brigit Brown (W50)
Kelly Short (W45)
Lucy Johnstone (W45)

Annabelle Gely (W40)
Jodie Cox
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FOLK
BEC
A&D
A&D
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ORR
FOLK
TWH
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ORR
FOLK
CAM
SKH
TWH
GTRI
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HHHH
FOLK
BEX
TWH
TON
SWA
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CPA
A&D
FOLK
1&l
HHHH
TON
FOLK
BEX
CPTRI
HHHH
A&D
BEX
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GTRI

68

72

90
91

100

102

103

107

109

112

113
116

72

85

93

97

105

108

109
110

112

78
79
80
82
85

87

94
96
97

100

102

104

117
119
123
125
126
127
128
137

102(1)
102(1)
103(1)
104(1)
105(1)
107(1)
108(1)
109(1)
109(1)
110(1)
112(1)
112(1)
113(1)
116(1)
117(1)
119(1)
123(1)
125(1)
126(1)
127(1)
128(1)
137(1)

0:41:32
0:40:56
0:41:55
0:37:55
0:37:57
0:38:05
0:38:13
0:38:26
0:42:13
0:38:44
0:44:24
0:44:31
0:43:39
0:39:36
0:39:39
0:39:44
0:45:27
0:39:46
0:46:26
0:39:56
0:46:38
0:46:39
0:40:17
0:48:55
0:47:44
0:50:38
0:48:43
0:51:42
0:51:44
0:50:51
0:52:25
0:50:56
0:51:54
0:42:25
0:42:36
0:44:51
0:46:40
0:46:53
0:47.07
0:47:42
0:52:58



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021

Vet Men 70 Current Lead Performance

Pos

© 00 NO O B WDN -
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No AthleteName

461 Richard Seabrook (M75)
462 Paul Ross-Davies (M70)
464 Peter Hadley (M75)

465 Robert Coombes (M70)
471 David Grunfeld (M70)
469 Vernon Thomas (M75)
467 Grahame Eke (M70)
466 Roy Knight (M70)

463 Keith Dungate (M70)
1301 Nigel Read (M70)
1361 Walter Brierley (M70)
475 Allan Cheek (M70)

473 Maurice Marchant (M70)

Club
BEC
B&B
CAM
DART
MOTE
GTRI
FOLK
DRR
CAM
M&M
DART
TWH
TON

Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total
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1

© o 01N W AN

1

© 0o NO BN
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4(3)
5(3)
12(3)
14(3)
20(3)
22(3)
22(3)
29(3)
8(2)
19(2)
3(1)
8(1)
12(1)

T Time
1:14:01
1:15:42
1:25:04
1:26:47
1:29:40
1:30:10
1:30:11
1:34:01
0:51:15
1:04:39
0:24:45
0:30:59
0:31:58



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Masters Women Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 762 Elizabeth Weeks (W40) M&M 6 6 5 17(3) 1:42:34
2 799 Sasha Humphries (W45) TON 7 3 11 21(3) 1:43:37
3 643 Julie Backley (W50) CAM 13 5 4 22(3) 1:44:25
4 616 Aurelia Osborne (W40) BEC 9 4 12 25(3) 1:44:49
5 668 Elizabeth Brookes (W40) CPA 12 11 14 37(3) 1:47:12
6 672 Anoushka Johnson (W45) CPA 15 12 16 43(3) 1:48:11
7 757 Taryne McPherson (W45) M&M 14 13 17 44(3) 1:48:17
8 819 Jillian Holford (W50) TWH 16 18 18 52(3) 1:50:26
9 605 Alison Waters (W45) A&D 18 16 21 55(3) 1:51:01
10 614 Kate Marchant (W50) BEC 21 21 20 62(3) 1:52:01
11 753 Jenny Fowler (W45) M&M 26 22 19 67(3) 1:52:43
12 806 Elise Rendall (W40) TON 22 19 28 69(3) 1:52:55
13 678 Ashley O'Brien (W50) CPA 23 24 25 72(3) 1:53:18
14 783 Olwen Cockell (W45) SWA 20 25 34 79(3) 1:54:20
15 831 Annabel Preston (W50) WTri 25 26 30 81(3) 1:54:41
16 751 Karen Cudmore (W45) M&M 31 35 24 90(3) 1:56:18
17 588 Tracey Calnan (W50) A&D 24 27 40 91(3) 1:55:31
18 596 Ailis Goddard (W35) A&D 30 29 32 91(3) 1:56:10
19 745 Deborah McCarthy (W50) 1&I 27 38 35 100(3) 1:57:06
20 743 Sally George (W40) &I 28 31 41 100(3) 1:56:37
21 669 Caroline Curtis (W50) CPA 36 28 42 106(3) 1:57:30
22 604 Sally Smith (W40) A&D 38 32 38 108(3) 1:57:36
23 598 Emma Hanna (W40) A&D 29 39 44 112(3) 1:58:28
24 646 Christine Bond (W55) CAM 42 30 45 117(3) 1:58:45
25 782 Rebecca Young (W45) SKH 40 40 46 126(3) 1:59:55
26 822 Sonja King (W40) TWH 48 44 57 149(3) 2:02:46
27 626 Angela Duffy Smart (W50) BEX 53 46 52 151(3) 2:03:33
28 802 Grazia Manzotti (W50) TON 50 50 55 155(3) 2:03:41
29 767 Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W40) MOTE 54 54 61 169(3) 2:06:07
30 725 Kate Barrett (W50) HHHH 51 53 69 173(3) 2:05:41
31 721 Jenni Tomblin (W40) GTRI 57 55 62 174(3) 2:06:45
32 781 Jane Wren (W55) SKH 64 56 63 183(3) 2:07:46
33 675 Kirsten McTeer (W45) CPA 59 58 71 188(3) 2:07:49
34 631 Sally Searle (W40) BEX 60 62 76 198(3) 2:11:20
35 666 Monica Whitefield (W55) CAM 66 57 81 204(3) 2:11:04
36 676 Christine Munday (W45) CPA 69 61 75 205(3) 2:11:51
37 765 Jen Cleaver (W50) MOTE 76 64 77 217(3) 2:17:00
38 671 Amy Hutchings (W35) CPA 73 66 79 218(3) 2:17:10
39 688 Gillian Manning (W60) DART 83 71 93 247(3) 2:33:15
40 608 Tanya Byrne (W50) BEC 86 74 96 256(3) 2:38:51
41 677 Janice Munday (W45) CPA 85 77 98 260(3) 2:41:02
42 621 Hannah Buss (W40) BEX 87 80 99 266(3) 2:43:52
43 628 Geraldine Legon (W60) BEX M 82 100 273(3) 2:58:57
44 796 Claire Day (W40) TON 1 2 3(2) 1:04:59
45 776 Andrea Berquez (W35) SEV 3 1 4(2) 1:08:24
46 656 Lucy Marlow (W35) CAM 2 3 5(2) 1:06:02
47 584 Gemma Carter Collins (W40) ASH 4 6 10(2) 1:06:45
48 797 Maria Heslop (W50) TON 5 8 13(2) 1:07:04
49 633 Jennie Butler (W45) B&B 7 7 14(2) 1:07:55
50 756 Vera Hunter (W35) M&M 9 9 18(2) 1:08:57
51 641 Ashley Pearson (W45) B&B 10 10 20(2) 1:09:14
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57
58
59
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63
64
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67
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71
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74
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80
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82
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698
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1324
810
772
747
754
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716
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726
618
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647
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766
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818
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824
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769
820
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727
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Tina Oldershaw (W50)
Nicola Goodwin (W40)
Sally Kyle (W45)

Ivana Collier (W45)
Charlotte Warren (W35)
Jennifer Rudd (W45)
Kulwinder Thind (W40)
Chloe Hammond (W40)
Isobel Finnie (W45)
Donna Martin (W35)

Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles (W55)

Marie Watson (W55)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Vanessa Vander (W35)
Lisa Bowring (W55)
Sonja Van de Pol (W45)
Beata Kubala-Todd (W40)
Amy Harris (W40)

Sally Carr (W50)

Kati Pusey (W50)
Suzannah Kinsella (W50)
Tracey Dennis (W55)
Zoe Rekert (W45)
Samantha Hayes (W50)
Ana-Maria Green (W50)
Leila Banyard (W35)
Lindsey Sanders (W40)
Lesley Page (W45)
Marie Brazier (W45)
Carol Tsang (W45)
Shona George (W50)
Lucille Joannes (W60)
Sonia Hanna (W40)
Kathryn Ford (W35)
Nicki Buckman (W45)
Cath Tynan (W45)
Janice Moorekite (W60)
Julie Collins (W60)
Lauren Porter (W45)
Nicola Bowler (W45)
Michelle Witheriff (W45)
Smaranda Dranga (W50)
Hannah Roberts (W40)
Katie Sanders (W35)
Kerstin Sung (W45)
Lisa Knight (W45)
Alison Farrall (W45)
Nathalie Gaudillat (W45)
Katie Calascione (W45)
Christine Costiff (W60)
Marcela Arvizu (W50)
Sam Mounsdon (W40)
Sylwia Tokarska (W40)
Samantha Goffin (W50)
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156(2)
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160(2)
161(2)
162(2)
166(2)
171(2)
173(2)
173(2)
186(2)
193(2)

1(1)

(o]
N

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

[(e]
N

1:09:42
:13:29
:15:43
:13:17
:14:28
:15:22
:15:58
:16:27
1:16:52
1:21:16
1:17:28
1:17:39
1:18:30
1:18:42
1:24:00
1:24:40
1:19:28
1:24:07
1:24:14
1:19:58
1:20:31
1:22:29
1:23:19
1:30:01
1:22:35
1:23:44
1:30:57
1:24:01
1:28:51
1:27:29
1:27:58
1:34:55
1:46:07
1:48:20
1:47:14
1:32:38
1:34:49
1:55:47
1:46:21
1:46:14
1:46:40
2:06:43
0:30:30
0:34:44
0:36:00
0:37:23
0:33:43
0:37:44
0:34:48
0:35:42
0:36:08
0:40:42
0:41:16
0:41:32
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113
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130
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692
644
607

1330

593
601
773
778
705
825

1367

652
816
826
673
744
714
600
737

1365

697
742
794
659
458
729
696
787

1363

680
734
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Stephanie Wood (W55)
Rose Baker (W55)

Alice Baverstock (W45)
Pearl Pearce (W45)

Jill Crofton-Martin (W45)
Gill O'Connor (W60)
Amanda Williams (W45)
Helen Proud (W55)
Helen Webb (W40)
Brenda Purse (W50)
Gail Turbutt (W45)
Marian Hine (W50)
Maria Gandara (W50)
Rose Sawyer (W50)
Ann Komzolik (W60)
Jacqueline King (W50)
Louise Johnson (W50)
Jaclyn Kay (W35)
Sarah Williamson (W45)
Gill Stewart (W45)

Trudi Curd (W60)

Helen Fooks (W50)
Angie Crush (W45)
Joanne Murphy (W60)
Deirdre Coombs (W65)
Sarah Leach (W55)
Catherine Clipstone (W50)
Penny Ademuyiwa (W50)
Corinne Crane (W50)
Brigit Brown (W50)
Kelly Short (W45)

Lucy Johnstone (W45)

1364 Christina Fleetwood (W45)
1366 Annabelle Gely (W40)

DART
CAM
BEC
TON
A&D
A&D
ORR
SKH
FOLK
TWH
FOLK
CAM
TWH
TWH
CPA
18l
GTRI
A&D
HHHH
BEX
FOLK
18l
TON
CAM
FOLK
HHHH
FOLK
TON
BEX
CPTRI
HHHH
A&D
BEX
CAM

44

61
62

70
71
72
74
75
78
79

82

51

60

67

69

70

72

50
51

53
56
58

64
65

68

70

72

82

84
87
89
90
91
92

0:41:55
0:37:55
0:38:05
0:42:13
0:38:13
0:38:26
0:38:44
0:45:27
0:44:24
0:44:31
0:39:39
0:39:44
0:48:55
0:39:46
0:51:42
0:39:56
0:46:26
0:51:44
0:46:38
0:40:17
0:46:39
0:52:25
0:47:44
0:48:43
0:50:51
0:50:56
0:42:25
0:51:54
0:42:36
0:44:51
0:46:40
0:46:53
0:47.07
0:47:42



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Masters W35 Women Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 762 Elizabeth Weeks (W40) M&M 5 4 4 13(3) 1:42:34
2 616 Aurelia Osborne (W40) BEC 6 3 7 16(3) 1:44:49
3 668 Elizabeth Brookes (W40) CPA 8 7 8 23(3) 1:47:12
4 806 Elise Rendall (W40) TON 9 8 11 28(3) 1:52:55
5 596 Ailis Goddard (W35) A&D 12 10 13 35(3) 1:56:10
6 743 Sally George (W40) &I 10 11 16 37(3) 1:56:37
7 604 Sally Smith (W40) A&D 17 12 14 43(3) 1:57:36
8 598 Emma Hanna (W40) A&D 11 16 17 44(3) 1:58:28
9 822 Sonja King (W40) TWH 21 17 20 58(3) 2:02:46
10 767 Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W40) MOTE 22 19 21 62(3) 2:06:07
11 721 Jenni Tomblin (W40) GTRI 23 20 22 65(3) 2:06:45
12 631 Sally Searle (W40) BEX 25 21 24 70(3) 2:11:20
13 671 Amy Hutchings (W35) CPA 28 23 25 76(3) 2:17:10
14 621 Hannah Buss (W40) BEX 31 27 27 85(3) 2:43:52
15 796 Claire Day (W40) TON 1 2 3(2) 1:04:59
16 776 Andrea Berquez (W35) SEV 3 1 4(2) 1:08:24
17 656 Lucy Marlow (W35) CAM 2 3 5(2) 1:06:02
18 584 Gemma Carter Collins (W40) ASH 4 5 9(2) 1:06:45
19 756 Vera Hunter (W35) M&M 5 6 11(2) 1:08:57
20 698 Nicola Goodwin (W40) FOLK 7 6 13(2) 1:13:29
21 810 Charlotte Warren (W35) TON 9 12 21(2) 1:14:28
22 747 Kulwinder Thind (W40) &I 14 9 23(2) 1:15:58
23 754 Chloe Hammond (W40) M&M 16 10 26(2) 1:16:27
24 611 Isobel Finnie (W45) BEC 13 15 28(2) 1:16:52
25 657 Donna Martin (W35) CAM 15 15 30(2) 1:21:16
26 761 Vanessa Vander (W35) M&M 13 19 32(2) 1:18:42
27 627 Beata Kubala-Todd (W40) BEX 19 18 37(2) 1:19:28
28 613 Amy Harris (W40) BEC 20 18 38(2) 1:24:07
29 667 Leila Banyard (W35) CPA 24 23 47(2) 1:23:44
30 679 Lindsey Sanders (W40) CPA 27 22 49(2) 1:30:57
31 670 Sonia Hanna (W40) CPA 29 25 54(2) 1:46:07
32 752 Kathryn Ford (W35) M&M 30 26 56(2) 1:48:20
33 691 Hannah Roberts (W40) DART 1 1(1) 0:30:30
34 664 Katie Sanders (W35) CAM 2 2(1) 0:34:44
35 730 Sam Mounsdon (W40) HHHH 14 14(1) 0:40:42
36 703 Sylwia Tokarska (W40) FOLK 18 18(1) 0:41:16
37 600 Jaclyn Kay (W35) A&D 24 24(1) 0:51:44
38 705 Helen Webb (W40) FOLK 26 26(1) 0:44:24
39 1366 Annabelle Gely (W40) CAM 26 26(1) 0:47:42



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Masters W45 Women Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 799 Sasha Humphries (W45) TON 2 1 5 8(3) 1:43:37
2 643 Julie Backley (W50) CAM 5 2 1 8(3) 1:44:25
3 672 Anoushka Johnson (W45) CPA 7 5 8 20(3) 1:48:11
4 757 Taryne McPherson (W45) M&M 6 6 9 21(3) 1:48:17
5 819 Jillian Holford (W50) TWH 8 11 10 29(3) 1:50:26
6 605 Alison Waters (W45) A&D 10 9 13 32(3) 1:51:01
7 614 Kate Marchant (W50) BEC 13 13 12 38(3) 1:52:01
8 753 Jenny Fowler (W45) M&M 17 14 11 42(3) 1:52:43
9 678 Ashley O'Brien (W50) CPA 14 15 17 46(3) 1:53:18
10 783 Olwen Cockell (W45) SWA 12 16 20 48(3) 1:54:20
11 831 Annabel Preston (W50) WTri 16 17 18 51(3) 1:54:41
12 751 Karen Cudmore (W45) M&M 19 20 16 55(3) 1:56:18
13 588 Tracey Calnan (W50) A&D 15 18 23 56(3) 1:55:31
14 745 Deborah McCarthy (W50) &I 18 21 21 60(3) 1:57:06
15 669 Caroline Curtis (W50) CPA 20 19 24 63(3) 1:57:30
16 782 Rebecca Young (W45) SKH 22 22 25 69(3) 1:59:55
17 626 Angela Duffy Smart (W50) BEX 29 26 29 84(3) 2:03:33
18 802 Grazia Manzotti (W50) TON 27 29 31 87(3) 2:03:41
19 725 Kate Barrett (W50) HHHH 28 32 38 98(3) 2:05:41
20 675 Kirsten McTeer (W45) CPA 32 33 40 105(3) 2:07:49
21 676 Christine Munday (W45) CPA 37 35 44 116(3) 2:11:51
22 765 Jen Cleaver (W50) MOTE 41 36 45 122(3) 2:17:00
23 608 Tanya Byrne (W50) BEC 45 41 58 144(3) 2:38:51
24 677 Janice Munday (W45) CPA 44 42 60 146(3) 2:41:02
25 797 Maria Heslop (W50) TON 1 3 4(2) 1:07:04
26 633 Jennie Butler (W45) B&B 3 2 5(2) 1:07:55
27 641 Ashley Pearson (W45) B&B 4 4 8(2) 1:09:14
28 803 Tina Oldershaw (W50) TON 3 6 9(2) 1:09:42
29 674 Sally Kyle (W45) CPA 9 8 17(2) 1:15:43
30 1324 Ivana Collier (W45) FOLK 12 15 27(2) 1:13:17
31 772 Jennifer Rudd (W45) ORR 11 22 33(2) 1:15:22
32 716 Lesley McCarthy (W45) GTRI 21 26 47(2) 1:18:30
33 618 Sonja Van de Pol (W45) BEC 26 23 49(2) 1:24:40
34 726 Lisa Bowring (W55) HHHH 24 25 49(2) 1:24:00
35 647 Sally Carr (W50) CAM 25 28 53(2) 1:24:14
36 682 Kati Pusey (W50) CPTRI 27 27 54(2) 1:19:58
37 823 Suzannah Kinsella (W50) TWH 24 33 57(2) 1:20:31
38 733 Zoe Rekert (W45) HHHH 30 36 66(2) 1:23:19
39 830 Samantha Hayes (W50) WTri 34 34 68(2) 1:30:01
40 818 Ana-Maria Green (W50) TWH 31 42 73(2) 1:22:35
41 824 Lesley Page (W45) TWH 31 43 74(2) 1:24:01
42 828 Carol Tsang (W45) TWH 36 47 83(2) 1:27:29
43 694 Marie Brazier (W45) FOLK 37 46 83(2) 1:28:51
44 769 Shona George (W50) ORR 35 49 84(2) 1:27:58
45 583 Nicki Buckman (W45) ASH 46 40 86(2) 1:47:14
46 722 Cath Tynan (W45) GTRI 42 51 93(2) 1:32:38
47 719 Lauren Porter (W45) GTRI 43 57 100(2) 1:46:21
48 683 Nicola Bowler (W45) DART 44 56 100(2) 1:46:14
49 723 Michelle Witheriff (W45) GTRI 47 59 106(2) 1:46:40
50 814 Smaranda Dranga (W50) TWH 48 61 109(2) 2:06:43
51 1327 Kerstin Sung (W45) MAID 4 4(1) 0:36:00
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Alison Farrall (W45)
Lisa Knight (W45)
Nathalie Gaudillat (W45)
Katie Calascione (W45)
Marcela Arvizu (W50)
Samantha Goffin (W50)
Alice Baverstock (W45)
Jill Crofton-Martin (W45)
Pearl Pearce (W45)
Amanda Williams (W45)
Brenda Purse (W50)
Gail Turbutt (W45)
Marian Hine (W50)
Rose Sawyer (W50)
Louise Johnson (W50)
Maria Gandara (W50)
Jacqueline King (W50)
Sarah Williamson (W45)
Helen Fooks (W50)
Angie Crush (W45)

Gill Stewart (W45)
Penny Ademuyiwa (W50)
Catherine Clipstone (W50)
Corinne Crane (W50)
Brigit Brown (W50)
Kelly Short (W45)

Lucy Johnstone (W45)

1364 Christina Fleetwood (W45)

TWH
TON
BEC
BEC
GTRI
ORR
BEC
A&D
TON
ORR
TWH
FOLK
CAM
TWH
GTRI
TWH
1&l
HHHH
1&l
TON
BEX
TON
FOLK
BEX

CPTRI

HHHH
A&D
BEX

23

33

38

39

40

43

30

38

39

14
19

28
30

32

34
35
37

39

41

48
50
52
53
54
55

0:33:43
0:37:23
0:37:44
0:34:48
0:36:08
0:41:32
0:38:05
0:38:13
0:42:13
0:38:44
0:44:31
0:39:39
0:39:44
0:39:46
0:46:26
0:48:55
0:39:56
0:46:38
0:52:25
0:47:44
0:40:17
0:51:54
0:42:25
0:42:36
0:44:51
0:46:40
0:46:53
0:47.07



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Masters W55 Women Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 646 Christine Bond (W55) CAM 1 1 4 6(3) 1:58:45
2 781 Jane Wren (W55) SKH 4 4 8 16(3) 2:07:46
3 666 Monica Whitefield (W55) CAM 5 5 9 19(3) 2:11:04
4 688 Gillian Manning (W60) DART 10 9 12 31(3) 2:33:15
5 628 Geraldine Legon (W60) BEX 12 11 13 36(3) 2:58:57
6 804 Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles (W55) TON 2 3 5(2) 1:17:28
7 780 Marie Watson (W55) SKH 3 2 5(2) 1:17:39
8 766 Tracey Dennis (W55) MOTE 3 7 10(2) 1:22:29
9 820 Lucille Joannes (W60) TWH 7 11 18(2) 1:34:55
10 750 Janice Moorekite (W60) LARK 9 10 19(2) 1:34:49
11 727 Julie Collins (W60) HHHH 11 10 21(2) 1:55:47
12 592 Christine Costiff (W60) A&D 1 1(1) 0:35:42
13 692 Stephanie Wood (W55) DART 2 2(1) 0:41:55
14 644 Rose Baker (W55) CAM 5 5(1) 0:37:55
15 601 Gill O'Connor (W60) A&D 6 6(1) 0:38:26
16 778 Helen Proud (W55) SKH 6 6(1) 0:45:27
17 697 Trudi Curd (W60) FOLK 6 6(1) 0:46:39
18 659 Joanne Murphy (W60) CAM 7 7(1) 0:48:43
19 729 Sarah Leach (W55) HHHH 8 8(1) 0:50:56
20 673 Ann Komzolik (W60) CPA 8 8(1) 0:51:42



Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Vet Women 65

Pos

A ODN -

No
459
456
457
460

AthleteName

Barbara Ockendon (W65)
Jane Ellis (W65)

Maria Macdonald (W65)
Sue James (W70)

Club
&I

BEC
CAM
TON

Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total

1
3

1

4
2
3

1
3
2

3(3)
10(3)
4(2)
5(2)

T Time
1:22:51
1:29:46
0:55:55
1:00:15



